
Contents

General Editot's Introduction
List of Illustrations
List of Abbteviations
Acknowledgemeírts

Introduction

Part I Otganisations and Policies

r The MOI Films Division
z A Policy for Film Propaganda

1 The MOT and Featute Film Ptopaganda

4 The MOT and Short Film Ptopaganda

5 The Crown Fi]m Unit
6 The Service Film Units

vl
viii
xi
ix

I

7

8

9
Io
II

Part II Subiects and Themes

The People's §?'ar

officers and Men
§fomen and §řat
Friend and Foe
History and Heritage

conclusion

Notes
Filmography
Bibliogtaphy
Film Index
General Index

í,
4l
,ó
86

rr4
I]8

r6r
I79
20l
zl6
232

z49

2tt
283

29o

298

JoI


